
 
  

 

FISCAL YEAR 2014-2015 HOLIDAYS 
 

Date Day Holiday Hrs Administration Status 

Sept. 1, 2014 Monday Labor Day 8 Closed 

Nov. 27, 2014 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 8 Closed 

Nov. 28, 2014 Friday Day after Thanksgiving 8 Closed 

Dec. 22, 2014 Monday Winter Holiday 8 Closed 

Dec. 23, 2014 Tuesday Winter Holiday 8 Closed 

Dec. 24, 2014 Wednesday Winter Holiday 8 Closed 

Dec. 25, 2014 Thursday Winter Holiday 8 Closed 

Dec. 26, 2014 Friday Winter Holiday 8 Closed 

Dec. 29, 2014 Monday Winter Holiday 8 Closed 

Dec. 30, 2014 Tuesday Winter Holiday 8 Closed 

Dec. 31, 2014 Wednesday Winter Holiday 8 Closed 

Jan. 1, 2015 Thursday Winter Holiday 8 Closed 

Jan. 2, 2015 Friday Winter Holiday 8 Closed 

Jan. 19, 2015 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 8 Closed 

March 9, 2015 Monday Spring Break 8 Closed 

March 10, 2015 Tuesday Spring Break 8 Closed 

March 11, 2015 Wednesday Spring Break 8 Closed 

March 12, 2015 Thursday Spring Break 8 Closed 

March 13, 2015 Friday Spring Break 8 Closed 

May 25, 2015 Monday Memorial Day 8 Closed 

July 3, 2015 Friday Independence Day 8 Closed 

   

 


